$287,190 - 3032 Still Creek Lane, Anna

MLS® #20889566
$287,190
2 Bedroom, 2.10 Bathroom, 1,547 sqft .
Residential on 0.00 Acres e e
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Villages of Hurricane Creek, Anna, TX o R | —
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Townhome Luxury and low maintenance meet
the perfect location!! Fabulous location with 75
on your doorstep! Spacious kitchen over looks
family room. Large main bedroom on 2nd

level. Features Large oversized shower with _
seat, water closet and walk in closet. Guest -! =
suites on 2nd floor with full bath. Two story :

town home that includes an amazing backyard

with turfl

Built in 2025

Essential Information

Days on Market 213

Cumulative Days on Market

HOA

HOA Fees

HOA Fees Frequency
MLS® #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths

Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Sub-Type
Status
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602
Mandatory
$267
Monthly
20889566
$287,190
2

2.10

2

1

1,547

0.00

2025
Residential
Townhouse
Closed

157 FLOOR PLAN 1547

MO FLODR FLAN 1547



Community Information

Address 3032 Still Creek Lane
Subdivision Villages of Hurricane Creek
City Anna

County Collin

State TX

Zip Code 75409-

Amenities

Utilities City Sewer, City Water
# of Garages 2

Garages Garage

Interior

Interior Features  Cable TV Available, High Speed Internet Available
Specialty Rooms Bedroom

Listing Details
Listing Agent David Clinton

Listing Office DR Horton, America's Builder

Users may not reproduce or redistribute the data found on this site. The data is for viewing purposes only. Data is
deemed reliable, but is not guaranteed accurate by the MLS or NTREIS.
Listing information last updated on November 2nd, 2025 at 1:30am CDT



